
Bridal Makeup 
By Muliti Award Winning
Makeup Artist Nicola Jane

Price List 2021-2022
Bronze package £225
Bridal consultation and makeup trial up to 2 hours. 
Bridal makeup on the wedding day and makeup for 1 other person on the
wedding day. 

Silver package £290
Bridal consultation and makeup trial up to 2 hours.
Bridal makeup on the wedding day and makeup for 2 other people on the
wedding day. 

Gold package £355
Bridal consultation and makeup trial up to 2 hours.
Bridal makeup on the wedding day and makeup for 3 other people on the
wedding day. 

Platinum package £420
Bridal consultation and makeup trial up to 2 hours.
Bridal makeup on the wedding day and makeup for 4 other people on the
wedding day.

Diamond package £485
Bridal consultation and makeup trial up to 2 hours.
Bridal makeup on the wedding day and makeup for 5 other people on the
wedding day.

Flower girls under 8 years old may be added to the above packages free of charge.

HD Airbrush Makeup is included as standard for everyone in the bridal party, other options are
also available. I can advise suitability depending on your skin type.

All of my makeup packages include free, reusable quality lashes for the whole bridal party.

Repeat trials: If a second makeup trial is requested it will be charged at £50
Trials are also available for other members of the bridal party at a cost of £50 per person.

Travel charges; the first 10 miles are included free of charge, any additional miles are charged at 0.50p per mile
based on a return journey.
For Saturday weddings in high season there is a minimum spend of £250 please contact me to discuss this.



NAME:

CONTACT NUMBER:

EMAIL:

DATE OF WEDDING:

TIME OF CEREMONY:

WEDDING VENUE:

GETTING READY LOCATION:

PACKAGE REQUIRED:

EXTRA TRIALS REQUIRED:

PREFFERED DATE FOR TRIAL:

I, __________________________ (Client's Name), have read and understood the terms and conditions of

attached to this booking form.

 

BOOKING FORMNicola Jane - Makeup Artist 18 Rossall Road, Cleveleys, Lancashire FY51DX

 

BRIDAL MAKEUP - BOOKING FORM

CLIENT'S AGREEMENT

contact@nicolajane-makeupartist.com  |  www.nicolajane-makeupartist.com.com



I, __________________________ (Client's Name), have read and understood the terms and conditions of

attached to this booking form.

 

TERMS & CONDITIONSNicola Jane - Makeup Artist 18 Rossall Road, Cleveleys, Lancashire FY51DX

 

BRIDAL MAKEUP - TERMS & CONDITIONS

CLIENT'S AGREEMENT

contact@nicolajane-makeupartist.com  |  www.nicolajane-makeupartist.com.com

I take a £75 non refundable reservation fee at the time of booking to confirm your wedding date. This is deducted from the final
amount due.
Paying this reservation fee is your agreement to my Terms and Conditions.
If you are not happy at the trial with your makeup and choose not to go forward with your booking you will only be liable to pay
for the cost of the trial £75. No further fees will be charged. If you decide to go ahead with the wedding booking, a 50% deposit is
payable at the trial and the remaining balance is payable 8 weeks before the wedding. If the deposit isn't paid within 24 hours of
the trial, your wedding date will be made available for other brides to book. Full payment is due 8 weeks before the wedding.
If your wedding date is within 8 weeks of enquiry, full payment is due at the time of enquiry/booking.
Your wedding date is confirmed only once I have received your reservation fee by bank transfer or cash.

My packages include a trial for the bride only, however, trials for other bridal party members can be added on for an extra fee.
Please contact me if you wish to add on extra trials for other members of the bridal party.
Lash application is included in the price of the makeup service, there is no reduction in price for any makeup service if they are
declined.

Cancellation charges
I understand that sometimes your requirements may change and I will do my utmost to accommodate the changes you wish to
make. The client may reschedule a wedding makeup trial at any point, however a trial cancelled with less than 48 hours notice will
be charged the full cost of the trial £75. Reservation fees are non refundable.

In the unfortunate event that you have to cancel your wedding booking, cancellations need to be made within 16 weeks of the
reserved date in order to avoid the cancellation fee. The following charges will apply to the wedding booking (minus the
reservation fee) the percentages are the proportion of the total booking cost. The original reservation fee of £75 is non refundable.
13-16 weeks before the wedding 25%
9-12 weeks before the wedding 50%.
0-8 weeks before the wedding 100%

It is strongly advised that you take out wedding or event insurance to cover you against any adverse situations.
Cancelation of the booking by myself.
In the unlikely event that I am unable to make your wedding appointment due to personal emergency, severe weather conditions,
and severe illness I will try to find you an alternative makeup artist.
You will also be refunded any fees paid.
Cancellations are only deemed valid if received via e-mail. If for some reason you cancel your wedding booking, your cancellation
must be confirmed by email as soon as possible.

Bookings which necessitate a very early start time or travel over a certain distance may require overnight accommodation the
night before your wedding, to ensure a fresh start on the day. Accommodation expenses will be discussed and agreed during the
booking process. Preferential rates can often be secured for both guests and staff at your venue.
 
It is the client’s responsibility to inform me of any allergies, medical conditions or sensitivities. All brushes and makeup products are
kept sanitary and are sanitised between every makeup application. Any skin condition should be reported me prior to makeup
application and, if need be, a sample test of makeup may be performed on the skin to test reaction. Client(s) agree to release the
makeup artist from liability for any skin complications due to allergic reactions. 
I reserve the right to cancel all and any previously agreed services to the client should the client develop or already have a
transmitted infection or sickness including but not limited to a skin disease, skin infection or similar up to the day of the event. In
these and similar situations there will be no refund for services booked.
 

 


